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18&U Boys

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 06 Nov 2023

Adelaide Aquatic Centre

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

18&U Boys Tue 07 Nov 2023 20:15 Diving Pool
Adelaide Vikings Water
Polo Club 18 & U Boys

SPOC Water Polo 18&U
Boys

Marcello Guider
Rodney NGUYEN

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 13 Nov 2023

Adelaide Aquatic Centre

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

18&U Boys Tue 14 Nov 2023 20:15 Diving Pool
Adelaide Vikings Water
Polo Club 18 & U Boys

SPOC Water Polo 18&U
Boys

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 20 Nov 2023

Adelaide Aquatic Centre
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Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

18&U Boys Tue 21 Nov 2023 20:15 Diving Pool
Adelaide Vikings Water
Polo Club 18 & U Boys

SPOC Water Polo 18&U
Boys

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 27 Nov 2023

Adelaide Aquatic Centre

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

18&U Boys Tue 28 Nov 2023 20:15 Diving Pool
Adelaide Vikings Water
Polo Club 18 & U Boys

SPOC Water Polo 18&U
Boys

Marcello Guider

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 04 Dec 2023

Adelaide Aquatic Centre

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

18&U Boys Tue 05 Dec 2023 20:15 Diving Pool
Adelaide Vikings Water
Polo Club 18 & U Boys

SPOC Water Polo 18&U
Boys

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 11 Dec 2023

Adelaide Aquatic Centre

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

18&U Boys Tue 12 Dec 2023 20:15 Diving Pool
Adelaide Vikings Water
Polo Club 18 & U Boys

SPOC Water Polo 18&U
Boys

Marcello Guider
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